504934591 05/29/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4981337

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHANDONG HONGSHENG RUBBER CO., LTD.	05/24/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHANDONG HONGSHENG RUBBER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Street Address:	WEST OF XINGGONG ROAD, EAST OF SHENGLI ROAD,
Internal Address:	DA WANG TOWN, GUANGRAO COUNTY,
City:	DONGYING CITY, SHANDONG PROVINCE
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	257300

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29544476

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (217)970-1066

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 267-393-2299

Email: jun.ye@getechlaw.com
Correspondent Name: GETECH LAW LLC
Address Line 1: 203 N LASALLE
Address Line 2: SUITE 2100

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	29544476
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JUN YE
SIGNATURE:	/Jun Ye/
DATE SIGNED:	05/29/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=29544476-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 504934591 REEL: 046248 FRAME: 0877

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

INICONSTOR ARTION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) or the equivalent thereof, and other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned by SHANDONG HONGSHENG SUBBER CO., LTD. A consensation organized under the laws of China and located at West of Singsong Road, East of Shanding Road, De Wang Town, Subaggao County, Consolns City, Shandong Province, China, 237300, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, for we do hereby self and assign to said Shandong Hongsheng Rubber Technology Co., Ltd. He successors and assigns, all of my right, this and interest, in and for the United States of America in and to the invention entitled.

Combined Tire and Wheel

invented by me or us and described in the application for U.S. Letters Pate	nt therefor identified as:
(X) Serial No. <u>29/544,476</u> , filed <u>November C4, 2015</u> , or	
[] executed on even date harewith; or	
() executed on (date)	
and all United States Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, and	all Wolston's continuations and extensions thereof, the
said interest being the entire ownership of the said Letters Patent a	Men granted, to be held and enjoyed by <u>Shandeng</u>
Hongsheng Rubber Technology Co., Ltd its successors, assigns or other of	egal representatives, to the full end of ferm for which
said tatters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same was	old have been held and snjoyed by the me or us if this
assignment and sale had not been made;	
And I or we hereby agree to sign and execute any further docu	mosts or instruments which may be recessary, lewful,
and proper in the presecution of said above named application or in	the preparation and presecution of any continuing,
continuation in part, substitute, divisional, renewal, reexamination or re-	issue applications or in any amendment, extension, or
interference proceedings, or otherwise to secure the joint title thereta in a	iald socignoe;
And I or we do hereby sutlicitive and request the Commissioner	of Patents and Trademarks, or equivalent, to issue said
Letters Patent by said <u>Shandong Hongsheng Rubber Technology Co., 118</u>	and do haraby surporize the Law Firm of <u>Gotech La</u> w
UC to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be a	necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules
of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this d	utument.
Signed on the date(s) indicated aside signatures:	
Authorized Person	Date Signed
TI TOWN I SW	
1) By: Zhiphry Lia Signature	Max.23.2918
Name: <u>Thiping Liu</u>	

PATENT REEL: 046248 FRAME: 0878

RECORDED: 05/29/2018